SPECIAL FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
STANDARD VERSION :
LEVEL
GAUGES
REFLEX LEVEL GAUGE
MODEL CODE : ELE

I (Operating Pressure 35 kg/cm² & Temperature up to 240°C) LMADUR  X
F CAF (Standard) G GRAPHOIL P    PTFE
HOW TO ORDER
1
BB
1
PROCESS CONNECTION B39
BOTTOM SIDE DRAIN
TOP SIDE VENT
OPTIONS (* For flange size above 3”)
Ordering Example: ELE - T - T - B - P - B39 - 1 - 1 - S - 800 mm - BB
REFLEX LEVEL GAUGE
MODEL CODE : ELE
LEVEL
GAUGES
Unit No.: 9, Hasti Industrial Premises CSL, Plot No.: R-798, MIDC - TTC Industrial Area. Mahape, Navi Mumbai - 400710. Maharashtra
Phone : +91 22 27780822 Website : www.effex.com Email : info.effex@gmail.com
½” NPT (M)
½” NPT (F)
3/4” NPT (M)
3/4” NPT (F)
1”NPT (M)
1”NPT (F)
4NM
4NF
5NM
5NF
6NM
6NF
4BM
4BF
5BM
5BF
6BM
6BF
B09
B10
B11
B15
B16
B17
B21
B22
B23
B33
B34
B35
B39
B40
B41
B51
B52
B53
½”
½” BSP (F)
3/4” BSP (M))
3/4” BSP (F)
1”BSP (M)
1”BSP (F)
 BSP (M) ½” 150
½” 300# RF
½” 600# RF
3/4” 150# RF
3/4” 300# RF
3/4” 600# RF
 # RF 1” 150
1” 300# RF
1” 600# RF
1½” 150# RF
1½” 300# RF
1½” 600# RF
# RF 2” 150
2” 300# RF